Part No. 122385-5

T

rimmer Guide Assy Breakdown

Iltem No Part No Description Qty  Unit
104 911143-2 P.H.SCREW M4X22 1 PC.
105 942151-2 SPRING WASHER 6 1 PC.
106 941151-9 FLAT WASHER 6 1 PC.
107 342427-1 PLATE HOLDER 1 PC.
108 312038-6 TRIMMER GUIDE HOLDER 1 PC.
109 941151-9 FLAT WASHER 6 2 PC.
110 924346-9 THUMB SCREW M6X30 2 PC.
111 942151-2 SPRING WASHER 6 2 PC.
112 251879-4 SCREW M10X65 1 PC.
113 163263-0 ROLL 1 PC.
114 923211-9 COUNTERSUNK SQUARE NECK BOLT M5X12 1 PC.
115 934201-7 WING NUT 5 1 PC.
116 942101-7 SPRING WASHER 1 PC.

(For Model : 3620, RP0O900K)



